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Part Number

000000-00
380501-04
244179-00
244179-00
000000-00
395810-00
383994-00
330019-04
000000-00
151625-00
51350-04
87486-00
680131-01
380103-04
380296-02
000000-00
000000-00
90519954
000000-00
000000-00
798659-00
380287-00
99368-01
264737-01
264711-01
330013-11
598768-00

PartsList for GH400 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available

HANDLE CLAMSHEL

TRIGGER
TRIGGER

No Longer Available
GUARD
SWITCH,ON/OFF
SCREW,PLASTITE
No Longer Available
BLADE,POLARIZED
RECEPTACLE
CONTACT, TERM.
RECEPTACLE
TUBE

LATCH BUTTON
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
SCREW,MACHINE
NUT,HEX

INSTR LABEL
LABEL,CAUTION
SCREW
WARNING LABEL
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Qty Required
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PartsList for GH400 Type 3

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
52 243805-00 BLADE 1
53 681914-00 SCREW 1
54 242885-01 SPOOL & LINE 1
54 AF-100 REPLACEMENT SPOOL 1
55 385022-03 COVER 1
57 385017-01 LEVER 1
58 243603-00 SPRING 1
800 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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